Sie haben die Wahl

Farbe

Weil Alpin
Weill matt
Rowhite

Weil Edelweil®
Pergamon
Jasmin
Anemone

Bahamabeige

- Caramel
- Curry

Stella

- Sunset
Magnolia

- Rot

- Rot Rubinrot

Farbcode

101
A51
382
404
204
407
401
201
308
309
414
317
408
413
527

Preis-
gruppe

Farbe

Agais
- Calypso
- Griin Moosgrin
Crocus
- Blau Bermuda
- Blau pop
B Fianell
Manhattan
- Braun Balibraun
- Schwarz
- Schwarz matt

Farbcode

301
305
314
403
304
522
405
202
303
315
594

Preis-
gruppe
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